MANUEL VERA MARIN TATTOO

HOUSE INK BARBER

NIF/CIF: 76436002x
Alameda Principal, 43, Distrito Centro
29001 MALAGA , MALAGA | ES

Referencia Descripcion

0404 MONZHA (2X - BLANCO)
MONZHA (XL - BLANCO)
MONZHA (L - BLANCO)
MONZHA (M - BLANCO)

MONZHA (S - BLANCO)

COMPLEJO DEPORTIVO LUISOR S.L
CRTA DE LA PURISIMA N°2

52005 Melilla ML ES , ES

NIF/CIF: B52031341

Factura

Factura FT240256
Fecha 13/09/2024
Pedido de venta VT243597

Divisa EUR

Cant.  Precio (€)

3,00 10,74
3,00 10,74
3,00 10,74
3,00 10,74
3,00 10,74

Total Articulos: 15,00

Subtotal
IVA 21 21,0%

TOTAL

Desc. Total (€)
32,23
32,23
32,23
32,23

32,23

Subtotal: 161,16 (€)

161,16 EUR
33,84 EUR

195,00 EUR
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